Silverstegen 2014/2015, Silverstegen

Plac Lag Ronder  V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 Harley 18 13-2-3 626-372 1.683 332
2 4fun 18 7-4-7 522 - 453 1.152 279
3 KBA 16 9-5-2 476 -335 1.421 272
4 Lag Fagerby 16 5-7-4 480-402 1.194 258
5 RYD 18 5-6-7 473-554 0.854 246
6 Helan och Halvan 16 5-5-6  434-515 0.843 221
7 BUBI 18 2-6-10 421-616 0.683 218
8 Lag Tanum 14 2-7-5 384 -464 0.828 185
9 T-Bone 12 3-5-4 353-335 1.054 183
10 Lag Finn 10 5-2-3 339-229 1.480 171
11 4 puttonyos 4 Josef 6 2-3-1 160-113 1.416 101
12 Lag Kalle 8 1-2-5 203-300 0.677 95
13 Gott och Blandat 4 4-0-0 183- 52 3,519 89
14 Lag Nisse 4 2-2-0 125- 85 1471 71
15 Team Junis 8 1-2-5 153-346 0442 71
16 Lag Back 4 2-1-1 119- 93 1.280 66
17 Vettnet 6 0-2-4 105-240 0.438 55
18 Team Lewis 4 1-1-2 74 -108 0.685 52
19 Lag Kjell 2 2-0-0 72 - 15 4800 45
20 Lag Jean 4 0-2-2 96 -171 0.561 42
21 Trelagsmote 3 10 0-0-10 376-214 1.757 0
22 Trelagsmote 2 10 0-0-10 263-333 0.790 0
23 Trelagsmote 1 10 0-0-10 257-349 0.736 0

Rond 1 2014-09-17 Imp VP

Harley - BUBI 43-18 22-8

Helan och Halvan - KBA 29-58 7 -23

T-Bone - Lag Kalle 31-32 15-15

Lag Tanum - 4fun 14-64 3-25

Team Lewis - RYD 22-21 15-15

Rond 2 2014-09-17 Imp VP

4fun - KBA 14-7 17-13

Harley - Team Lewis 45-1 25-4

Lag Kalle - RYD 17-35 10-20

T-Bone - BUBI 7 -33 8 -22

Helan och Halvan - Lag Tanum 26-22 16-14

Rond 3 2014-10-22 Imp VP

Harley - 4fun 13-42 7-23

RYD - BUBI 35-41 14-16

Lag Kalle - Helan och Halvan  16-51 6 -24

T-Bone - Lag Tanum 25-19 16-14

Lag Fagerby - Team Junis 46-17 23-7

Rond 4 2014-10-22 Imp VP

4fun - RYD 17-40 9-21

Harley - Helan och Halvan  64-13 25-2

BUBI - T-Bone 28-61 6 -24

Lag Kalle - Lag Fagerby 24-55 7-23

Lag Tanum - Team Junis 76-14 25-0

Rond 5 2014-11-05 Imp VP

Harley - 4fun 69-24 25-4

RYD - T-Bone 23-28 14-16




Lag Tanum
Helan och Halvan
Lag Kalle

Team Junis

Lag Back

Lag Finn

Rond 6 2014-11-05

Harley

Lag Tanum
4fun

BUBI

Lag Fagerby
Lag Béack
Lag Finn
Team Junis

Rond 7 2014-12-10

Harley

Helan och Halvan
Lag Tanum

KBA

Lag Fagerby

Lag Kjell

Rond 8 2014-12-10

Harley

T-Bone

Helan och Halvan
KBA

BUBI

Team Junis

Rond 9 2015-01-14

Harley

RYD

Helan och Halvan
Lag Tanum

BUBI

Lag Finn

Team Lewis

Gott och Blandat
Vettnet

Rond 10 2015-01-14

Harley

4fun

KBA

Helan och Halvan
BUBI

Lag Kalle

Team Lewis

Gott och Blandat
Vettnet

Rond 11 2015-02-18

Harley

RYD

Lag Tanum
Lag Fagerby
Lag Finn
Vettnet

Lag Jean

Rond 12 2015-02-18

Harley
Helan och Halvan
BUBI

BUBI
Lag Fagerby
KBA

Trelagsmote 1
Trelagsmote 2
Trelagsmote 3

RYD

T-Bone

Helan och Halvan
KBA

Lag Kalle
Trelagsmote 1
Trelagsmote 2
Trelagsmote 3

T-Bone
RYD

4fun

BUBI

Team Junis
Lag Finn

RYD

4fun

Lag Tanum
Lag Fagerby
Lag Kjell
Lag Finn

T-Bone

4fun

KBA

Lag Fagerby
Lag Kalle

Lag Back
Trelagsmote 1
Trelagsmote 2
Trelagsmote 3

RYD

T-Bone

Lag Tanum
Lag Fagerby
Lag Finn

Lag Back
Trelagsmote 1
Trelagsmote 2
Trelagsmote 3

4fun

KBA

Helan och Halvan
BUBI
Trelagsmote 1
Trelagsmote 2
Trelagsmote 3

KBA
4fun
RYD

58-15
52-18
31-42
42-19
44-20
30-19

Imp
39-11
17-40
15-38
11-24
26-26
19-42
20-44
19-30

Imp
34-2
16-38
14-34
25-7
30-22
32-6

Imp

14-69
32-25
36-32
31-36
9 -40
10-56

Imp

28-17
8 -28
1-68
19-20
25-46
20-21
6-34
34-6
16-32

Imp

52-21
48-14
31-30
22-26
17-40
11-35
45- 8
32-16
8 -45
Imp

28-1
13-42
38-44
31-25
60- 8
29-33
33-29

Imp
23-16
20-9
40-11

25-4
24-6
12-18
21-0
21-0
18- 0

VP
22-8
9-21
9-21
11-19
15-15
9-0
9-0
12-0

VP
23-7

9-21
10-20
20-10
17-13
22-8

VP
2-25
17-13
16-14
14-16
7-23
3-25

VP

18-12
10-20
0-25
15-15
9-21
15-15
8-0
22-0
11-0
VP

23-7
24-6
15-15
14-16
9-21
9-21
25-0
19-0
5-0
VP

22-8
7 -23
14-16
16-14
25-0
14-0
16- 0

VP
17-13
18-12
23-7



Lag Fagerby -
Lag Jean -
Lag Finn -
Vettnet -

Rond 13 2015-03-25

Harley -
4fun -
RYD -
Lag Fagerby -
T-Bone -
Team Junis -
Gott och Blandat -
4 puttonyos 4 Josef -

Rond 14 2015-03-25

Harley -
Helan och Halvan -
Lag Tanum -
RYD -
Lag Fagerby -
Team Junis -
Gott och Blandat -
4 puttonyos 4 Josef -

Rond 15 2015-04-29

Harley -
4fun -
Helan och Halvan -
BUBI -
Vettnet -
Lag Jean -
Lag Nisse -

Rond 16 2015-04-29

Harley -
KBA -
RYD -
BUBI -
Vettnet -
Lag Nisse -
Lag Jean -

Rond 17 2015-05-20

Lag Tanum

Trelagsmote 1
Trelagsmote 2
Trelagsmote 3

Lag Tanum

KBA

Helan och Halvan
Lag Finn

BUBI
Trelagsmote 1
Trelagsmote 2
Trelagsmote 3

4fun

KBA

T-Bone

Lag Finn
BUBI
Trelagsmote 3
Trelagsmote 1
Trelagsmote 2

KBA
Lag Fagerby
RYD

4 puttonyos 4 Josef
Trelagsmote 1
Trelagsmote 2
Trelagsmote 3

4fun

Lag Fagerby

4 puttonyos 4 Josef
Helan och Halvan
Trelagsmote 2
Trelagsmote 1
Trelagsmote 3

Harley - Lag Fagerby

4fun - KBA

RYD - BUBI

4 puttonyos 4 Josef - Lag Nisse

Rond 18 2015-05-20

Harley - 4fun

KBA - Lag Fagerby

RYD - 4 puttonyos 4 Josef
BUBI - Lag Nisse

16-19
14-64
64-14
8 -60

Imp

44-13
54- 8
17-56
45-21
41-35
18-22
50-19
19-50

23-7
25-3
5-25
21-9
16-14
14-0
23-0
7-0

VP

24-6
6 -24
4 -25
14-16
19-11
1-0
25-0
16- 0

VP

18-12
9-21
8 -22
7-23
17-0
10- 0
24-0

VP

2-25
18-12
14-16
15-15

6-0
20-0
13-0

VP

18-12
16-14

16-14
18-12



